STREET STYLE NOODLES

37. PAD THAI NOODLES @ @
Wok tossed with a sweet & sour tamarind sauce,
peanuts, bean sprouts, tofu, egg & rice noodles

- Chicken 19.9
- Vegetables 19.9
- Prawn 24.9

38. PAD SEE EW NoODLES @ @

Wok tossed thick rice noodles w soy, vegies & egg

- Pork, Chicken or Beef 19.9

- Vegetables 19.9
- Pork Belly 249
- Prawn 24.9

39. DRUNKEN NOODLES (KEE MAO) 00
Wok tossed thick rice noodles with vegetables,
garlic, chilli, basil & krachai (Chinese Ginger)

- Pork, Chicken or Beef 19.9

- Vegetables 19.9
- Pork Belly 249
- Prawn 24.9

40. FRIED RICE (PLEASE CHOICE ONE BELOW)
Wok tossed Thai style w. egg and diced vegetables
- Chicken, Pork, Beef or Pineapple 18.9
- Vegetables 18.9
- Prawn 23.9

41. JASMINE RICE
Small 3 Medium 4 Large 5

42. COCONUT RICE

Small 3.5 Medium 4.5 Large 5.5

45. ROTI BREAD WITH PEANUT SAUCE @ 7

@ VEGETARIAN OPTION AVAILABLE

SOMETHING SWEET

60. FRIED BANANA SNACK WITH ICE CREAM 13.9

(Mango or Vanilla Ice cream)

62. COCONUT DUMPLINGS WITH ICE CREAM 13.9

(Mango or Vanilla Ice cream) @

64. ICE CREAM (PER SCOOP)

(Mango or Vanilla Ice cream)

5

65. MANGO STICKY RICE (SEASONAL) @ (V) 14.9

WACH SPECIALS

(Available 12pm-3pm, Monday to Friday)
Meat and vegetarian changes are available, please ask ©

WOK TOSSED STIR FRIES @ @

80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

CASHEW CHICKEN WITH RICE

BASIL CHICKEN W. FRIED EGG & RICE
CHINESE BROCCOLI PORK BELLY W. RICE

LEMONGRASS BEEF WITH RICE
GARLIC BEEF WITH RICE

GINGER CHICKEN WITH RICE

SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN WITH RICE
THAI OMELETTE WITH RICE

PAD THAI CHICKEN NOODLES

PAD SEE EW PORK NOODLES
DRUNKEN PORK NOODLES (KEE MAO)

SPICED CURRIES @ ©

91.
92. JUNGLE CURRY BEEF WITH RICE
93.
94. GREEN CURRY CHICKEN WITH RICE

RED CURRY DUCK WITHRICE i

MUSSAMAN CURRY LAMB WITH RICE

TASTY CHICKEN PIECES @

95.

FRIED CHICKEN WITH RICE
- with SWEET CHILLI SAUCE
- with LEMON SAUCE

@ GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE n

18.9
18.9
19.9
17.9
17.9
17.9
17.9
15.9
19.9
19.9
19.9

23.9
17.9
19.9
17.9

16.9
17.9

MUM

MU

ASIAN STREET FOOD

Licenced & BYO Wine Only

Takeaway Menu
67 Flemington Road,
North Melbourne 3051

(03) 9329 7106

WWW.MUMMUMSTREET.COM.AU

Trading Hours
Lunch (Monday-Friday) 12pm-3pm
Dinner (Monday-Saturday) 5:30pm-9pm
CLOSED Sunday




A UTTLE SOMETHING

1. PEPPERED PRAWN CRACKERS WITH

PEANUT SAUCE 7.9

2. SOFT SHELL CRAB 14.9
Lightly fried with garlic, salt & pepper

3. GYOZA SEAFOOD DUMPLINGS (5) 11.9
Lightly fried with prawn & vegetable filling

4. SAGO BALLS (SAK0O) (6) @ 11.9

Steamed chewy tapioca balls filled with sweet
pork, peanuts, garlic & pickled turnip

6. CHIVE CAKES (GUI CHAI) (4) (0) @ 10 .9
Fried with chives ,
7. PORK DUMPLINGS (6) 24 11.9

Steamed pork & prawn filling, w. chilli oil on top
8. PRAWN DUMPLINGS (6) 11.9
Steamed with marinated prawns

9. CURRY PUFFS VEGETARIAN (4) @ 1.9

10. SEAFOOD SPRING ROLLS (6) (6) 11.9
Prawn & vegetables wrapped in rice noodles

11. VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS (5) (V) 10.9
Fried with vegetables, noodles & mushroom

13. FRIED CHICKEN (4) @ 14.9
Lightly fried marinated chicken ribs
14. FISH CAKES (4) 13.9

Curry spiced croquettes served with sweet
chili sauce, cucumber & peanuts

45. ROTI BREAD WITH PEANUT SAUCE @ 7

WOK TOSSED STIR FRIES

16. CASHEW NUT STIRFRY @ © H
Chilli sauce, vegetables & roasted cashews

- Chicken, Beef or Pork 249
- Fish 27.9 - Prawn 29.9
- Vegetables, Tofu & Mushroom 22.9

@ VEGETARIAN OPTION AVAILABLE

17. BASIL CHICKEN W FRIED EGG @ @M 24.9
Minced chicken, chilli, garlic, soy & fresh basil

- Vegetables, Tofu & Mushroom 22.9
18. CHINESE BROCCOLI PORK BELLY @ @ 279
- Chinese Broccoli with Tofu 24.9

19. GARLIC, PEPPER & SOY STIR FRY 00

- Chicken, Beef or Pork 23.9
- Fish 26.9 - Prawn 28.9
- Vegetables, Tofu & Mushroom 21.9

20. LEMONGRASS STIRFRY @ © K
Lemongrass, chilli sauce & vegetables

- Chicken, Beef or Pork 23.9
- Fish 26.9 - Prawn 28.9
- Vegetables, Tofu & Mushroom 21.9

21. CHINESE GINGER STIRFRY @ © H
Krachai (Galangal or Chinese ginger), vegetables,
basil, chilli & peppercorns

- Chicken, Beef or Pork 23.9
- Fish 26.9 - Prawn 28.9
- Vegetables, Tofu & Mushroom 21.9

22. GINGER STIRFRY @ ©
Fresh Ginger & vegetables

- Chicken, Beef or Pork 23.9
- Fish 26.9 - Prawn 28.9
- Vegetables, Tofu & Mushroom 21.9

23. SWEET & SOUR STIRFRY (NOT BATTERED) 00
Thai style, with a tangy sauce and vegetables

- Chicken, Beef or Pork 23.9
- Fish 26.9 - Prawn 28.9
- Vegetables, Tofu & Mushroom 21.9

@ GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE

)

24. THAI OMELETTE @ @ 17.9
25. THAI LEMON CHICKEN (8) (6 27.9

Fried chicken ribs with a lemon dipping sauce

26. CHILLI FISH @ 23.9
Fried fillets w. a sweet & sour, chilli dipping sauce

27. YELLOW CURRY STIR FRY WITH
SOFT SHELL CRAB @ 28.9

SPICED CURRIES

28.RED CURRY @ O H
- Roast Duck 23.9
- Steamed Fish Fillet (Thick sauce) 26.9

30. MUSSAMAN CURRY LAMB @ @ 27.9
A creamy sweet & sour curry with pineapple,
peanuts, onion, carrots, zucchini & potato

- Vegetables, Tofu & Mushroom 20.9
31. GREEN CURRY @ © B

- Chicken, Beef or Pork 22.9

-Fish  25.9 - Prawn 27.9

- Vegetables, Tofu & Mushroom 20.9

32. JUNGLE CURRY @ © EH
A spicy broth wrthout coconut milk. A light Thai curry
with chillies, kaffir lime, vegetables & fresh basil

- Chicken, Beef or Pork 22.9
-Fish  25.9 - Prawn 27.9
- Vegetables, Tofu & Mushroom 20.9




